
TTC Services for Christmas and New Year 2013/14

Schedule

Type

Extra 

Standby 

& Relief 

Vehicles

Most 

Service 

Begins 

(AM)

Yonge 

North 

Closing 

(AM)

Notes

Fri Dec 20 Winter No 6:00 12:30

Sat Dec 21 Saturday Yes 6:00 2:00

Sun Dec 22 Sunday Yes 9:00 12:30 Start of December schedule period

Mon Dec 23 Summer No 6:00 12:30

Tue Dec 24 Special No 6:00 2:00

Reduced peak service operates from 12:00 NN 

to 5:00 PM

Wed Dec 25 Sunday No 9:00 2:00

Thu Dec 26 Holiday Yes 6:00 2:00

Fri Dec 27 Summer No 6:00 12:30

Sat Dec 28 Saturday Yes 6:00 2:00

Sun Dec 29 Sunday Yes 9:00 12:30

Mon Dec 30 Summer No 6:00 12:30

Tue Dec 31 Special Yes 6:00 Special

Reduced peak service operates from 12:00 NN 

to 5:00 PM

Special late night services operate with service 

outbound from Bloor-Yonge station until just 

after 3:30 am connecting with last trains on 

Sheppard and SRT.

Most surface routes operate until 4:00 AM.

Wed Jan 1 Sunday No 9:00 2:00

Thu Jan 2 Summer No 6:00 12:30

Fri Jan 3 Summer No 6:00 12:30

Sat Jan 4 Saturday Yes 6:00 2:00

Sun Jan 5 Sunday No 9:00 12:30 Start of January schedule period

Mon Jan 6 Winter No 6:00 12:30


